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YOUNG

DENTAL
Young® Disposable Prophy Cups
Pointed Polisher Firm Blue
Elite Original
Elite Flex
Elite Extend Flex
Turbo Soft Gray
Turbo Firm White
Turbo Plus LF Soft Purple
Turbo Plus LF Firm Blue
Traditional Web Soft Gray
Traditional Web Firm White
Traditional Web LF Soft Purple, Screw-Type
Traditional Web LF Firm Blue, Screw-Type
Young Junior Soft Gray, Screw-Type
Petite Web LF Soft Purple
Petite Web LF Firm Blue
Webbed Screw-Soft Gray
Webbed Screw-Firm White
Webbed Screw Petite-Latex Free-Soft Purple
Webbed Screw Petite-Latex Free-Firm Light Blue
Turbo Screw-Soft Gray
Turbo Screw-Firm White
Turbo Plus Screw-Soft Gray
Turbo Plus Screw-Firm White
Turbo Plus Screw-Latex Free Soft Purple
Turbo Plus Screw-Latex Free Firm Light blue

Elite screw-Latex Free-Soft Purple

Pro-MafFlB

Pro-Matrix Disposable Matrix System
NEW! Pro-Matrix Narrow Band - 4.5mm

NEW! Pro-Matrix Wide Band - 6mm

NEW! Pro-Matrix Curved Narrow Band - 4.5mm
NEW! Pro-Matrix Curved Wide Band - 6mm

dry
fine

DryTips Moisture Control

DryTips, White, Large
DryTips, White, Small
DryTips, Reflective, Large
DryTips, Reflective, Small
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To view the full catalog, go to www.younginnovations.com/american-eagle.

GERMIPHENE

ADIVISION OF YOUNG INNOVATIONS

To view the full catalog, go to www.germiphene.com.
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ltem#
059701
053901
059901
057901
052101
052301
053601
053801
051101
051301
054101
054201
051001
054601
054701
051105
051305
054605
054705
052105
052305
053105
053305
053605
053805
053905

Item#
19000
19005
19001

19006

Item#
291542
291543
291726
291727

Microbrush
International
Microbrush® Applicators
Microbrush M8 Regular Blue Tray w/ Cap
Microbrush M8 Regular Green Tray w/ Cap
Microbrush M8 Fine Yellow Tray w/ Cap
Microbrush M8 Regular Blue Tray w/ Cap
Microbrush M8 Regular Silver Tray
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Yellow Tray
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Green Tray
Microbrush M10 Superfine Pearl White Tray
Microbrush M8 Fine Pink Tray w/ Cap
Microbrush M8 Fine Purple Tray w/ Cap
Microbrush M8 Fine Yellow Tray
Microbrush M8 Regular Blue Tray
Microbrush M8 Regular Blue Tray w/ Cap
Microbrush M8 Regular Green Tray w/ Cap
Microbrush M8 Regular Silver Tray
Microbrush M8 Regular Silver Tray w/ Cap
Microbrush Fine Pink Tray
Microbrush Fine Yellow Tray
Microbrush Regular Blue Tray
Microbrush Regular Green Tray
Microbrush Regular Peach Tray
Microbrush Superfine White Tray
Microbrush Purple Tray
Microbrush M10 X Black Tray w/ Sleeve
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Blue 4-Pk Tube
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Green 4-Pk Tube
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Purple 4-Pk Tube
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Peach 4-Pk Tube
Microbrush M10 Superfine Pearl White 4-Pk Tube
Microbrush M10 Ultrafine Orange 4-Pk Tube
Microbrush M10 Ultrafine Teal 4-Pk Tube
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Assorted 4-Pk Tube
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Pink 4-Pk Tube
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Yellow 4-Pk Tube
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Assorted 4-Pk Tray
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Pink 4-Pk Tray
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Yellow 4-Pk Tray
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Assorted 4-Pk Tray
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Blue 4-Pk Tray
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Green 4-Pk Tray
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Peach 4-Pk Tray
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Purple 4-Pk Tray
Microbrush M10 Superfine Pearl White 4-Pk Tray
Microbrush M10 Ultrafine Orange 4-Pk Tray
Microbrush CE M10 Ultrafine Teal 4-Pk Tray
Microbrush CE M10 Ultrafine Teal 4-Pk Tray
Microbrush M10 X Black 4 x 100 Tray w/ Sleeve

ORDER TODAY!
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Item#
MC25R-B/C
MC25R-G/C
MC50F-Y/C
MC50R-B/C

MCS50R-S
MP100F-Y
MP100R-G
MP100SF-W
MCI100F-P/C
MC100F-PU/C
MC100F-Y
MC100R-B
MC100R-B/C
MC100R-G/C
MCI100R-S
MC100R-S/C
PF100PI
PFI00YE
PR100BL
PRIOOGR
PR10OPE
PSF100
PR100PU
PX100
MRB400
MRG400
MRP400
MRS400
MSF400
MUO400
MUT400
MFA400
MFP400
MFY400
PF400
PF400PI
PF400YE
PR400
PR400BL
PR40OOGR
PRA0OPE
PR400OPU
PSF400
PU400OR
PU400TE
PU40OTE-CE
PX400

Contact your dealer representative to order today!

USE PROMO CODE: Q225N

*Offer(s) valid April 1 - June 30, 2025. Free goods fufilled and shipped with order from your authorized Canadian Dental Distributor.
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