## **QUARTERLY PROMOTIONS**

Canada







Use Promo Code: Q225N



Young® Disposable Prophy Cups	Count	Item#
Pointed Polisher Firm Blue	144	059701
Elite Original	144	053901
Elite Flex	144	059901
Elite Extend Flex	144	057901
Turbo Soft Gray	144	052101
Turbo Firm White	144	052301
Turbo Plus LF Soft Purple	144	053601
Turbo Plus LF Firm Blue	144	053801
Traditional Web Soft Gray	144	051101
Traditional Web Firm White	144	051301
Traditional Web LF Soft Purple, Screw-Type	144	054101
Traditional Web LF Firm Blue, Screw-Type	144	054201
Young Junior Soft Gray, Screw-Type	144	051001
Petite Web LF Soft Purple	144	054601
Petite Web LF Firm Blue	144	054701
Webbed Screw-Soft Gray	720	051105
Webbed Screw-Firm White	720	051305
Webbed Screw Petite-Latex Free-Soft Purple	720	054605
Webbed Screw Petite-Latex Free-Firm Light Blue	720	054705
Turbo Screw-Soft Gray	720	052105
Turbo Screw-Firm White	720	052305
Turbo Plus Screw-Soft Gray	720	053105
Turbo Plus Screw-Firm White	720	053305
Turbo Plus Screw-Latex Free Soft Purple	720	053605
Turbo Plus Screw-Latex Free Firm Light blue	720	053805
Elite screw-Latex Free-Soft Purple	720	053905



Pro-Matrix Disposable Matrix System	Count	Item#
NEW! Pro-Matrix Narrow Band - 4.5mm	50	19000
NEW! Pro-Matrix Wide Band - 6mm	50	19005
NEW! Pro-Matrix Curved Narrow Band - 4.5mm	50	19001
NEW! Pro-Matrix Curved Wide Band - 6mm	50	19006



DryTips Moisture Control	Count	
DryTips, White, Large	50	291542
DryTips, White, Small	50	291543
DryTips, Reflective, Large	50	291726
DryTins Reflective Small	50	291727



 ${\it To \ view the full \ catalog, go \ to \ www.younginnovations.com/american-eagle.}$ 



To view the full catalog, go to www.germiphene.com.



Microbrush® Applicators	Count	Item#
Microbrush M8 Regular Blue Tray w/ Cap	25	MC25R-B/C
Microbrush M8 Regular Green Tray w/ Cap	25	MC25R-G/C
Microbrush M8 Fine Yellow Tray w/ Cap	50	MC50F-Y/C
Microbrush M8 Regular Blue Tray w/ Cap	50	MC50R-B/C
Microbrush M8 Regular Silver Tray	50	MC50R-S
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Yellow Tray	100	MP100F-Y
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Green Tray	100	MP100R-G
Microbrush M10 Superfine Pearl White Tray	100	MP100SF-W
Microbrush M8 Fine Pink Tray w/ Cap	100	MC100F-P/C
Microbrush M8 Fine Purple Tray w/ Cap	100	MC100F-PU/C
Microbrush M8 Fine Yellow Tray	100	MC100F-Y
Microbrush M8 Regular Blue Tray	100	MC100R-B
Microbrush M8 Regular Blue Tray w/ Cap	100	MC100R-B/C
Microbrush M8 Regular Green Tray w/ Cap	100	MC100R-G/C
Microbrush M8 Regular Silver Tray	100	MC100R-S
Microbrush M8 Regular Silver Tray w/ Cap	100	MC100R-S/C
Microbrush Fine Pink Tray	100	PF100PI
Microbrush Fine Yellow Tray	100	PF100YE
Microbrush Regular Blue Tray	100	PR100BL
Microbrush Regular Green Tray	100	PR100GR
Microbrush Regular Peach Tray	100	PR100PE
Microbrush Superfine White Tray	100	PSF100
Microbrush Purple Tray	100	PR100PU
Microbrush M10 X Black Tray w/ Sleeve	100	PX100
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Blue 4-Pk Tube	400	MRB400
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Green 4-Pk Tube	400	MRG400
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Purple 4-Pk Tube	400	MRP400
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Peach 4-Pk Tube	400	MRS400
Microbrush M10 Superfine Pearl White 4-Pk Tube	400	MSF400
Microbrush M10 Ultrafine Orange 4-Pk Tube	400	MUO400
Microbrush M10 Ultrafine Teal 4-Pk Tube	400	MUT400
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Assorted 4-Pk Tube	400	MFA400
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Pink 4-Pk Tube	400	MFP400
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Yellow 4-Pk Tube	400	MFY400
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Assorted 4-Pk Tray	400	PF400
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Pink 4-Pk Tray	400	PF400PI
Microbrush M10 Fine Pearl Yellow 4-Pk Tray	400	PF400YE
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Assorted 4-Pk Tray	400	PR400
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Blue 4-Pk Tray	400	PR400BL
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Green 4-Pk Tray	400	PR400GR
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Peach 4-Pk Tray	400	PR400PE
Microbrush M10 Regular Pearl Purple 4-Pk Tray	400	PR400PU
Microbrush M10 Superfine Pearl White 4-Pk Tray	400	PSF400
Microbrush M10 Ultrafine Orange 4-Pk Tray	400	PU400OR
Microbrush CE M10 Ultrafine Teal 4-Pk Tray	400	PU400TE
Microbrush CE M10 Ultrafine Teal 4-Pk Tray	400	PU400TE-CE
Microbrush M10 X Black 4 x 100 Tray w/ Sleeve	400	PX400

## **ORDER TODAY!**

Contact your dealer representative to order today!

**USE PROMO CODE: Q225N** 

\*Offer(s) valid April 1 - June 30, 2025. Free goods fufilled and shipped with order from your authorized Canadian Dental Distributor.

